
CATERING
337-901-8226

2320 KALISTE SALOOM
LAFAYETTE,LA

LAFAYETTE.SUPERIORGRILL.COM
SUPERIORGRILLLAFAYETTE



APPETIZERS

STREET TACOS

TUNA TACOS

BY THE GALLON

chicken, steak or combo

M

A R G A R I T AS

ON THE SIDE

CHEESE CHIMICHANGAS

79
20
22
22
28

HOUSE FROZEN      68/39  

ranchero sauce

CHICKEN CHIMICHANGAS
GROUND BEEF CHIMICHANGAS
SHRIMP CHIMICHANGAS

BRISKET, PORK OR CHICKEN

ENCHILADAS (PER DOZEN)
CHEESE

CHICKEN SUIZAS
GROUND BEEF
FAJITA BEEF

CHICKEN
QUESO queso sauce

sour cream sauce

tomatillo sauce

ranchero sauce

ranchero sauce

wonton shells, spicy aioli, avocados. per

dozen

55

SALADS

HOUSE SALAD

SUPERIOR  SALAD WITH FAJITA BEEF

MESQUITE CHICKEN SALAD
fresh mixed greens, sliced chicken, tomatoes,

tortilla chips tossed in a honey-lime vinaigrette.

Served with peanut sauce.

SUPERIOR  SALAD WITH FAJITA CHICKEN

fresh mixed greens, queso blanco, tomatoes,

boiled eggs and fresh guacamole  

HALF FULL

fresh mixed greens, cheese and tomatoes

half serves ~4-5 ppl. full serves ~8-10 ppl

FAJITAS
serves 2-3 ppl per pound. served with tortillas(6) only.

(PER POUND)

MARINATED SKIRT STEAK
GRILLED CHICKEN

SUPERIOR  SALAD WITH GRILLED SHRIMP

PLUMA BOWL
fresh mixed greens, Mexican rice, pico de gallo, black

beans, corn, queso fresco and avocados. Served with your

choice of ground beef, chicken or brisket and chipotle

ranch.  HALF 55 FULL 105

FAJITA FAMILY PACKS

CHICKEN     22 STEAK     27

Family packs include grilled onions, bell peppers and tomatoes; pico de gallo, house made

guacamole, sour cream, shredded cheese and lettuce; Mexican rice and refried beans; house

fried chips, salsa, chili con queso and flour tortillas. 

Prices below are per person; minimum of (5) per order

COMBO-CHICKEN AND STEAK   27 SHRIMP     27

HOUSE ROCKS      89/50            

FROZEN FRENCH 75     68/39            

FROZEN STRAWBERRY      89/ 50  

SANGRIA SWIRL     89/50

TOP SHELF FROZEN     89/50

TOP SHELF ROCKS     105/58

Take the party to your house! Please ask
us about our machine rentals.

AND ½ GALLON

QUESADILLA TRAY 

PINT      QUART
Chili con Queso
Queso Roberto
Seafood Queso
Spinach Queso
Guacamole 
Pico de Gallo
Sour Cream 
Salad Dressing
House Made Salsa
Shredded Cheese

18.25    
22.25    
22.25    
19.25    
18.25
7.00
7.00
7.00
10.50
9.00

32.00 
46.00 
46.00 
34.00 
38.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
16.00

65

(40 pieces) 48
37
48
48

95
73
95
95

48 95

32 64

56
25

8/16

house, ranch, bleu cheese, honey mustard, honey-lime vinaigrette

34
38
47
48
47
78

Rice and Beans
 Quarter Pan (10 People) 13
 Half Pan (20 People) 21
 Full Pan (40 People) 40

     Beverages 
 Gallon of Iced Tea 13.95
 Mexican Coke 3.95
 Jarrito’s Grapefruit Soda 3.95

Mini Sopapillas or Churros
 Half Dozen 12.95
 Dozen 24.95

15% service charge added to all catering orders. A minimum fee of $35 added to all deliveries based on th e distance traveled.

DESSERT

(chimichangas by the dozen)

servde with cheese, cilantro, onions, jalapenos, and
salsa verde. price per dozen.

TRADITIONAL TACOS
hard or soft flour tortillas served with lettuce,
tomatoes and cheese. per dozen
GROUND BEEF OR GRILLED CHICKEN
FAJITA BEEF 

46
75

GRILLED ONIONS AND PEPPERS

SUPERIOR  SALAD- COMBO

quarter pan or 1/2 pan

Some items served at this establishment may contain imported crawfish or shrimp. Ask for more information.
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