

#### **APPETIZERS**

(chimichangas by the dozen)	
QUESADILLA TRAY (40 pieces)	79
chicken, steak or combo	2.0
CHEESE CHIMICHANGAS	20
CHICKEN CHIMICHANGAS	22
GROUND BEEF CHIMICHANGAS	22
SHRIMP CHIMICHANGAS	28

#### STREET TACOS

servde with cheese, cilantro, onions, jalapenos, and salsa verde. price per dozen.

BRISKET, PORK OR CHICKEN 65

# TRADITIONAL TACOS

hard or soft flour tortillas served with lettuce, tomatoes and cheese. per dozen GROUND BEEF OR GRILLED CHICKEN 46 FAIITA BEEF 75

## **TUNA TACOS**

wonton shells, spicy aioli, avocados. per 55

# ENCHILADAS (PER DOZEN)

CHEESE ranchero sauce	34
QUESO queso sauce	38
CHICKEN sour cream sauce	47
CHICKEN SUIZAS tomatillo sauce	48
GROUND BEEF ranchero sauce	47
FAJITA BEEF ranchero sauce	78

#### **SALADS**

ORLADO	HALF	FULL
half serves ~4-5 ppl. full serves ~8-10 ppl	1111111	TOLL
SUPERIOR SALAD WITH FAJITA BEEF	48	95
SUPERIOR SALAD WITH FAJITA CHICKEN	37	73
SUPERIOR SALAD-COMBO	48	95
SUPERIOR SALAD WITH GRILLED SHRIMP	48	95
fresh mixed greens, queso blanco, tomatoes,		
boiled eggs and fresh guacamole		
MESQUITE CHICKEN SALAD	48	95
fresh mixed greens, sliced chicken, tomatoes	,	
tortilla chips tossed in a honey-lime vinaigre	tte.	
Served with peanut sauce.		
HOUSE SALAD	32	64

fresh mixed greens, cheese and tomatoes house, ranch, bleu cheese, honey mustard, honey-lime vinaigrette

## **PLUMA BOWL**

fresh mixed greens, Mexican rice, pico de gallo, black beans, corn, queso fresco and avocados. Served with your choice of ground beef, chicken or brisket and chipotle ranch. HALF 55 FULL 105

#### FAJITAS (PER POUND)

serves 2-3 ppl per pound. served with tortillas(6) only.

MARINATED SKIRT STEAK 56
GRILLED CHICKEN 25
GRILLED ONIONS AND PEPPERS 8/16
quarter pan or 1/2 pan

# **FAJITA FAMILY PACKS**

Family packs include grilled onions, bell peppers and tomatoes; pico de gallo, house made guacamole, sour cream, shredded cheese and lettuce; Mexican rice and refried beans; house fried chips, salsa, chili con queso and flour tortillas.

Prices below are per person; minimum of (5) per order

CHICKEN 22 STEAK 27 COMBO-CHICKEN AND STEAK 27 SHRIMP 27

#### ON THE SIDE

Rice and Beans		PINT	QUART
Quarter Pan (10 People) 13 Half Pan (20 People) 21 Full Pan (40 People) 40	Chili con Queso	18.25	32.00
Full Pan (40 People) 40	Queso Roberto	22.25	46.00
	Seafood Queso	22.25	46.00
Gallon of Iced Tea 13.95	Spinach Queso	19.25	34.00
Mexican Coke 3.95 Jarrito's Grapefruit Soda 3.95	Guacamole	18.25	38.00
	Pico de Gallo	7.00	14.00
DESSERT	Sour Cream	7.00	14.00
Mini Sopapillas or Churros Half Dozen 12.95	Salad Dressing	7.00	14.00
Half Dozen 12.95 Dozen 24.95	House Made Salsa	10.50	14.00
DULCH LT./J	Shredded Cheese	9.00	16.00

15% service charge added to all catering orders. A minimum fee of \$35 added to all deliveries based on the distance traveled.

Some items served at this establishment may contain imported crawfish or shrimp. Ask for more information.

MARGARIA

#### BY THE GALLON

AND ½ GALLON

HOUSE FROZEN 68/39
HOUSE ROCKS 89/50
TOP SHELF FROZEN 89/50
TOP SHELF ROCKS 105/58
FROZEN FRENCH 75 68/39
FROZEN STRAWBERRY 89/50
SANGRIA SWIRL 89/50

Take the party to your house! Please ask us about our machine rentals.

June 2025